DOCKET NO. 13-2477-02

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

We CERTIFY that on the 14" day of March, 2014, a true and correct copy of the foregoing
was served upon the following as indicated below:

By U.S. Mail

State of Utah Public Service Commission
160 East 300 South, 4" floor

Salt Lake City, UT 84114

Division of Public Utilities
Box 146751
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-6751

Office of Consumetr Services
160 East 300 South, 2™ Floor

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

Brent & Raeleen Duncan
HC 13 Box 312

Fairview UT,84629

Dustin & Brenda Bates
HC 13 Box 313

Fairview, UT 84629



Eagles Landing Water Company, LLC
2696 No. University Ave,, Ste. 220

Provo, UT 84604

Eagles Landing Water Company, LLC
¢/o David W, Olsen, Manager
1094 North Ridge Way

Spanish Fork, UT 84660

David Olsen, President
Eagles Landing Water Company, LLC
3000 N. University Ave., Ste, 350

Provo, UT 84604

By E-Mail
Public Service Commission (psc@utah.gov ) {laurieharris@utah.gov)

Brent & Raeleen Duncan (infe@lgd8r.com)

John & Mary Gavrila {gavrila@cut.net)

Ronald & Diane Workman (dworkman2009@gmail.com)

Dustin & Brenda Bates {dandbbates@vahoo.com}

Elmo & Bonnie Richins (bill.richins@gmail.com)

Gene & Betty Allen (bettvborgquist@aol.com)

Gary & Pam Monson (monsongp68@gmail.com)

Chris & Sheri Paulos {candspaulos@hotmail.com)




Bryan & Teresa Young (bryanfiftycal@gmail.com)

J. Craig Smith (jcsmith@smithlawonline.com)

Adam Long (along@smithlawonline.com)

Smith Hartvigsen, PLLC

Counsel for Eagles Landing Water Company, LLC

David Olsen (david@redrockeapitol.co)

Eagles Landing Water Company, LLC

Patricia Schmid (pschmid@utah.gov)

Justin Jetter {jietter@utah.gov)

Brent Coleman (brentcoleman@utah.gov)

Utah Assistant Attorneys General

Hand-Delivery:

John & Mary Gavrila
19659 S. Lariat Circle

Birdseye, UT 84629

Ronal & Phyllis Workman
4576 Cougar Run

Birdseye, UT 84629



Eimo & Bonnie Richins
4529 E. Cougar Run

Birdseye, UT 84629

Gene & Betty Allen
19643 S, Lariat Circle

Birdseye, UT 84629

Gary & Pam Monson
19648 Lariat Circle

Birdseye, UT 84629

Chris & Sheri Paulos
19664 S, Lariat Circle

Birdseye, UT 84629

Bryan & Teresa Young
19719 Elkhorn Circle

Birdseye, UT 84629

Signed Trevor & Jessica Butterfield:
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